Blutspenden in Bevergern bis zum 02.10.2026

Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr

09.01.2026
16:30-20:30 Uhr

10.04.2026
16:30-20:30 Uhr

10.07.2026
16:30-20:30 Uhr

02.10.2026
16:30-20:30 Uhr

Horstel 48477 - Bevergern
Antonius-Schule
Auf der Burg 4

Horstel 48477 - Bevergern
Antonius-Schule
Auf der Burg 4

Horstel 48477 - Bevergern
Antonius-Schule
Auf der Burg 4

Horstel 48477 - Bevergern
Antonius-Schule
Auf der Burg 4



