

Blutspenden in Bevergern bis zum 02.10.2026

Fr	09.01.2026 16:30-20:30 Uhr	Hörstel 48477 - Bevergern Antonius-Schule Auf der Burg 4
Fr	10.04.2026 16:30-20:30 Uhr	Hörstel 48477 - Bevergern Antonius-Schule Auf der Burg 4
Fr	10.07.2026 16:30-20:30 Uhr	Hörstel 48477 - Bevergern Antonius-Schule Auf der Burg 4
Fr	02.10.2026 16:30-20:30 Uhr	Hörstel 48477 - Bevergern Antonius-Schule Auf der Burg 4